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Date: - 28-02-2022

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY
TEACHING SCHEDULE (February 2022) M.B.B.S (BATCH-2018-19 & 17
DETAINED STUDENT BATCH 2019.20
(ONLINE CLASSES) LECTURE SCHEDULE

Day & Date

3 -_'fopic

Name of F;culty

Tuesday 01.02.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Vinita Bharti

Wednesday 02.02.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Garima Adhaulia

Thursday 03.02.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Garima Adhaulia

Friday 04.02.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Rajeev Mishra

Saturday 05.02.2022

Monday 07.02.2022

| Autonomic nervous system

Revision class - Drugs Acting on

Dr. Kumar Gaurav

Revision class - General Pharmacolog,y

Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Singh

Tuesday 08.02.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Vinita Bharti

Wednesday 09.02.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Garima Adhaulia

Thursday 10.02.2022

Revision class - Druus Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Garima Adhaulia

Friday 11.02.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic nervous S}‘S!t:'m

Dr. Rajeev Mishra

Saturday 12.02.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Kumar Gaurav

Monday 14.02.2022

Revision class - General Pharmacology | D

Tuesday 15.02.2022

Revision class - [)!uus Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Singh

Dr. Vinita Bharti

Wednesday 16.02.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Garima Adhaulia

Thursday 17.02.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Garima Adhaulia

Friday 18.02.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Rajeev Mishra .

Saturday 19.02.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. P. K. Singh

Monday 21.02.2022

Revision class - General Pharmacology

Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Singh

Tuesday 22.02.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Vinita Bharti

Wednesday 23.02.2022

Revision class - Dr ugs /\ctm" on
Autonomic nervous system

Dr. Rajeev Mishra

Thursday 24.02.2022

Revision class - Drugs Acting on
Autonomic ner V()US ‘.\ stem

Dr. Garima Adhaulia

Friday 25.02.2022

_| Autonomic nervous system

Revision class - DIUUS Acting on

Dr. Rajeev Mishra

Saturday 26.02.2022 Revision class - Drugs Acting on Dr. P. K. Singh
Autonemic nervous system L"%
Monday 28.02.2022 Revision class - General Pharmacology Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Singh . fit.,

Lecture: - Monday to Saturday
Time: - 10 amto 11 am
Venue: - Anatomy Demo Room

Dr. Rajeev Mishra
(Protessor & Head)
Department of Pharmacology



